Race Date
September 18, 21

Place Score Bib No

2021 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

Overall Finish List

Boy's Varsity - Class AA

Name
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1653
2210
2861
1425
2536
1068
1816
3323
1615
2254
1551
1422
1153
1810
2880
1117
2886
2225
1649
2214
2524
2968
2430
2266
2646
1910
1075
2643
2222
2884
2859
2921
2936
2958
1811
2967
2267
1809
2211
1098
2938
1078
3048
1116
1114
2534

Ryan York
Jackson Bakker
Tristen Wuethrich
Sam Tullis

Ethan Walden
Deion Guise
Brady Vroom
Pete Bradshaw
Joey Lapatra
Isaiah Wittenberg
Josue Ventura Bautista
Hunter Miller
Aaron Douglass
Nolan Bouwman
Peyton Hiatt
Luke Morrison
Dylan Steininger
Ben Keeton
Bryce Noble
Leanthony Coleman-Lark
Brenden Oden
Austin Wittrock
Stephen Rice
Cade Jones
Isaiah Kanable
Ethan Ehrhardt
Dominic Litchfield
Caleb Champion
Nathan Hayden
Samuel Rohr
Tom Van Hoose
Colten Brandt
Gabe Polaniecki
Riley Fuerbringer
Trevor Einigenburg
Ethan Vandezande
Raven King
Logan Boersma
Seth Bakker
Harrison Wealing
Carmelo Russo
Elijah Obringer
Justin Scott

Sam Markle
James Burke
Logan Thibodeau

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Boys

Team
Hanover Central
Lowell
Rensselaer
Culver Academies
New Prairie
Bellmont
Illiana Christian
Western
Griffith
Maconaquah
Frankfort
Culver Academies
Bremen
llliana Christian
Rochester
Berrien Springs
Rochester
Lowell
Hanover Central
Lowell
New Prairie
SB Riley
Mishawaka Marian
Manchester
Northwestern
Kankakee Valley
Bellmont
Northwestern
Lowell
Rochester
Rensselaer
Saint Joseph
Saint Joseph
SB Riley
Illiana Christian
SB Riley
Manchester
llliana Christian
Lowell
Benton Central
Saint Joseph
Bellmont
Twin Lakes
Berrien Springs
Berrien Springs
New Prairie

1

Grade
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
10
12
11
11
11
10
12
10
11
12
12
11
12
10
12
11
11
11
11
12

Time Pace
16:38.3  5:22/M
16:49.8 5:26/M
16:52.3 5:27/M
16:56.6  5:28/M
17:08.1  5:32/M
17:09.2 5:32/M
17:15.1  5:34/M
17:18.6  5:35/M
17:19.1  5:35/M
17:22.3 5:36/M
17:30.1  5:39/M
17:36.7 5:41/M
17:41.9 5:43/M
17:43.1 5:43/M
17:475 5:44/M
17:495 5:45/M
17:52.4  5:46/M
17:53.1 5:46/M
17:54.6 5:47/M
17:55.2 5:47/M
17:56.6 5:47/M
17:57.3 5:48/M
17:58.8 5:48/M
17:59.1  5:48/M
17:59.4  5:48/M
17:59.5 5:48/M
18:01.4 5:49/M
18:01.8 5:49/M
18:03.1  5:49/M
18:07.3 5:51/M
18:07.8 5:51/M
18:08.4 5:51/M
18:12.1 5:52/M
18:14.1 5:53/M
18:14.5 5:53/M
18:16.8 5:54/M
18:16.8  5:54/M
18:17.3  5:54/M
18:18.6  5:54/M
18:19.1  5:55/M
18:19.8 5:55/M
18:21.7 5:55/M
18:22.8  5:56/M
18:29.1  5:58/M
18:29.1  5:58/M
18:29.3  5:58/M

09/18/21 10:25:55 AM



Race Date

September 18, 21

Place Score Bib No

2021 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

Overall Finish List

Boy's Varsity - Class AA

Name

a7 47
48 48
49 49
50 50
51 51
52 52
53 53
54 54
55 55
56 56
57 57
58 58
59 59
60 60
61 61
62 62
63 63
64 64
65 65
66 66
67 67
68 68
69 69
70 70
71 71
72 72
73 73
74 74
75 75
76 76
77 77
78 78
79 79
80 80
81 81
82 82
83 83
84 84
85 85
86 86
87 87
88 88
89 89
90 90
91 91
92 92

2648
1136
1073
2525
2429
2961
2253
1162
2647
2224
2249
1548
1163
1423
2265
2887
1426
2231
2926
2523
2271
1766
2650
2953
1652
1906
1542
2929
2860
1544
2535
2962
2264
1549
2433
1090
1074
1094
2883
3325
3329
2423
1287
1812
1418
3039

Caden Lechner
Mason Bills

Brett Johnson
Dan O'Laughlin
Ricky Ramirez
Luke Hanson-Phipps
Daylen Schrock
Matt Urbina
Gunnar Lashure
Vaughn Huber
Kaden Miller
Daniel Pritchett
Lextin Willis
Dionte Obertein
Jacob Hesting
Wesley Steininger
Peter Wang
James Snow
Josh Frabutt
Kyle Newcomb
Lane Stetzel
Jalen Strietelmeler
Matthan McGriff
Chris Ashley
Charlie Watson
Luke Bristol
Chris Angeles
Alex Gutierrez
Oden Van Hoose
Alex Lopez

Joe Tuszynski
Danny O'Rourke
Kyler Dale
Marco Reyes
Logan Stevens
Cyrus Barce
Henry Kukelhan
Owen Kottkamp
Adrian Ochoa
Charlie Conkle
Taylor Rathbun
Abe Kloska

Seth Horban
Jarvis Mickles
Cree Dugan
Chayse Andrews

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Boys

Team
Northwestern
Boone Grove
Bellmont
New Prairie
Mishawaka Marian
SB Riley
Maconaquah
Bremen
Northwestern
Lowell
Maconaquah
Frankfort
Bremen
Culver Academies
Manchester
Rochester
Culver Academies
Lowell
Saint Joseph
New Prairie
Manchester
Highland
Northwestern
SB Riley
Hanover Central
Kankakee Valley
Frankfort
Saint Joseph
Rensselaer
Frankfort
New Prairie
SB Riley
Manchester
Frankfort
Mishawaka Marian
Benton Central
Bellmont
Benton Central
Rochester
Western
Western
Mishawaka Marian
Clay
Illiana Christian
Culver Academies
Twin Lakes

2

Grade
12
12
12
12
12
12

11
12
10
11
12
10
10
10
11
11
12
12
11

11
12
12
11

12

11
12
12

11
12
12
11
11

11
12
11
11
10

Time Pace
18:30.3  5:58/M
18:30.6  5:58/M
18:31.1  5:58/M
18:32.2 5:59/M
18:32.2  5:59/M
18:32.2  5:59/M
18:34.3  5:59/M
18:34.9  6:00/M
18:37.6  6:01/M
18:39.3 6:01/M
18:39.4  6:01/M
18:42.1 6:02/M
18:445 6:03/M
18:45.3 6:03/M
18:45.3 6:03/M
18:45.8 6:03/M
18:46.3 6:03/M
18:46.4  6:03/M
18:47.3  6:04/M
18:47.6  6:04/M
18:48.6  6:04/M
18:49.1 6:04/M
18:50.3 6:05/M
18:50.9 6:05/M
18:53.2 6:06/M
18:55.3  6:06/M
18:57.1  6:07/M
18:58.5 6:07/M
19:00.6 6:08/M
19:02.2 6:08/M
19:03.4  6:09/M
19:04.1  6:09/M
19:05.5 6:10/M
19:05.7 6:10/M
19:08.6 6:11/M
19:09.1 6:11/M
19:125 6:12/M
19:15.7 6:13/M
19:20.3  6:14/M
19:22.1  6:15/M
19:24.6  6:16/M
19:25.1  6:16/M
19:26.1  6:16/M
19:27.6  6:17/M
19:27.8  6:17/M
19:28.3 6:17/M

09/18/21 10:25:55 AM



Race Date

September 18, 21

Place Score Bib No

2021 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

Overall Finish List

Boy's Varsity - Class AA

Name

93 93
94 94
95 95
9% 96
97 97
98 98
99 99
100 100
101 101
102 102
103 103
104 (>7)
105 104
106 105
107 106
108 (>7)
109 107
110 108
111 (> 7)
112 109
113 110
114 (<5)
115 111
116 112
117 113
118 114
119 115
120 116
121 117
122 118
123 119
124 120
125 121
126 122
127 123
128 124
129 125
130 126
131 (>7)
132 127
133 128
134 129
135 130
136 131
137 132
138 133

2837
2431
2741
2966
2530
2751
2645
2927
1890
1909
1157
2527
1825
1118
1647
2229
1916
1764
2526
1093
3041
3000
2270
1089
1115
1925
1913
1762
1808
1285
1289
1814
2933
1889
1092
3328
2856
2852
2520
1926
1894
1416
1143
1099
2268
1830

Jack Boer
Andrew Rice
Leland Brown
Sam Taylor
Jackson Sanford
Aiden Stewart
Colin Feazel
Alex Garcia
Blake Malstaff
Xavier Delapazmarino
Keegan Miller
Roman Piergalski
Aaron Delaluz
Andrew Salliotte
Danny Kartz
Josh Reck

Brock Maple

Nick Shamel
Lucas Pavlick
Bradon Johnson
Avery Condo
Evan Myers
Caleb Smith
Colten Adams
Noah Jarvis
Owen Binkley
Ethan Kelly
Caden Quigg
Cody Aardsma
Julian Garcia
Addison Nally
Fritz Olthoff

Liam Mayfield
Keagan Kaminski
Stephen Hershberger
Brady Parks
Conner Parker
Jack Jordan
Kaleb Bacztub
Luca Giannuzi
John Schmalzried
Ben Christian
Nick Ramos

Josh Wilson
Caden Marcum
Cameron Nickerson

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Boys

Team
Rensselaer
Mishawaka Marian
Peru
SB Riley
New Prairie
Peru
Northwestern
Saint Joseph
John Glenn
Kankakee Valley
Bremen
New Prairie
Jimtown
Berrien Springs
Hanover Central
Lowell
Kankakee Valley
Highland
New Prairie
Benton Central
Twin Lakes
Tippecanoe Valley
Manchester
Benton Central
Berrien Springs
Knox
Kankakee Valley
Highland
llliana Christian
Clay
Clay
Illiana Christian
Saint Joseph
John Glenn
Benton Central
Western
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
New Prairie
Knox
John Glenn
Culver Academies
Boone Grove
Benton Central
Manchester
Jimtown

3

Grade

10
10
12

11
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
10
12
10
11
10
12
11
11
10
11

11
10

©

11
11
11

12
12
10
10
12
12
11
10
12
11
11

Time Pace
19:30.1  6:17/M
19:31.8 6:18/M
19:34.8 6:19/M
19:35.3  6:19/M
19:37.1  6:20/M
19:37.7 6:20/M
19:42.1  6:21/M
19:43.1  6:22/M
19:445  6:22/M
19:45.1  6:22/M
19:45.6  6:22/M
19:47.2  6:23/M
19:48.1  6:23/M
19:48.2 6:23/M
19:49.5 6:24/M
19:51.7 6:24/M
19:52.7  6:25/M
19:53.2 6:25/M
19:53.3  6:25/M
19:54.7 6:25/M
19:55.1  6:26/M
19:57.2  6:26/M
19:58.1  6:27/M
19:58.8 6:27/M
19:59.2  6:27/M
19:59.7 6:27/M
20:00.1  6:27/M
20:00.6  6:27/M
20:01.1 6:27/M
20:04.3 6:28/M
20:05.1  6:29/M
20:05.8  6:29/M
20:11.8 6:31/M
20:12.8 6:31/M
20:14.1  6:32/M
20:17.5 6:33/M
20:19.3 6:33/M
20:19.5 6:33/M
20:22.9 6:35/M
20:23.7 6:35/M
20:27.3  6:36/M
20:27.5 6:36/M
20:30.7 6:37/M
20:31.1  6:37/M
20:31.3 6:37/M
20:33.8  6:38/M

09/18/21 10:25:56 AM



Race Date

September 18, 21

2021 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boy's Varsity - Class AA

Place Score BibNo Name

139 134 2881  Reece Johnson
140 135 1929  Peter Wallsmith
141 136 2434  Gabe Woods

142  (>7) 2924  Nolan Finfrock
143 137 2419  Jack Dabler

144 (>7) 2428  Oscar Quijida
145 138 2858 Cade Rivera

146 139 2656  Jace Storie

147 140 1888  Carter Dupont
148 141 1154  Jackson Gilmer
149 142 1419  Tristan Gamel
150 143 1648  Aex Maranowicz
151 144 1550 Leo Roa

152 145 1070  Tristen Habegger
153 146 1763  Austin Ridderhoff
154 (>7) 2925  Sam Forchetti
155 147 1885  Dylan Albright
156 (>7) 2420  Joe Hunckler

157 (>7) 2863  Reece Boring
158 148 1066  Ethan Curtis

159 149 3047  Bruce Ramirez
160 150 1164  James Wordleman
161 151 1756  Kevin Dugan

162 152 1139  Jorge Dominguez
163 153 2742  Landon Caldwell
164 154 1612  Gianni Feaster
165 (<5) 3001 Brady Rodgers
166 155 1284  Deven Caparell
167 156 1908  Nikolai Delapazmarino
168 157 1611 Brayden Donaldson
169 (>7) 2641  Eric Binder

170 158 1646  Chase Fajman
171 159 3386 Isaac Edge

172 160 1607  Max Archambault
173 161 1895 Ryan Shoue

174 162 1608 David Bacon

175 (<5) 3003 Isaac Whetstone
176 163 3330  Kole Shock

177 164 1543  Jacob Craig

178 (<5) 1190 Robert Frazier
179 165 1914  Thomas Ketchum
180 (>7) 1905 Caden Adams
181 166 1119  Jeremiah Ward
182 (>7) 1545  Jafeht Lopez

183 167 2250 Cole Nye

184 168 3050  Oliver Wright

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Team
Rochester
Knox
Mishawaka Marian
Saint Joseph
Mishawaka Marian
Mishawaka Marian
Rensselaer
Northwestern
John Glenn
Bremen
Culver Academies
Hanover Central
Frankfort
Bellmont
Highland
Saint Joseph
John Glenn
Mishawaka Marian
Rensselaer
Bellmont
Twin Lakes
Bremen
Highland
Boone Grove
Peru
Griffith
Tippecanoe Valley
Clay
Kankakee Valley
Griffith
Northwestern
Hanover Central
Whiting
Griffith
John Glenn
Griffith
Tippecanoe Valley
Western
Frankfort
Calumet New Tech High
Kankakee Valley
Kankakee Valley
Berrien Springs
Frankfort
Maconaquah
Twin Lakes

4

Grade

Time Pace
20:34.7 6:38/M
20:35.1 6:38/M
20:35.5 6:39/M
20:35.7  6:39/M
20:35.9 6:39/M
20:36.3  6:39/M
20:38.5  6:40/M
20:38.6  6:40/M
20:42.3 6:41/M
20:445 6:41/M
20:47.8 6:43/M
20:51.5 6:44/M
20:53.3  6:44/M
20:53.8  6:44/M
20:54.1  6:45/M
20:55.8 6:45/M
20:56.5 6:45/M
20:57.4  6:46/M
20:58.7 6:46/M
21:01.6 6:47/M
21:05.1 6:48/M
21:07.7 6:49/M
21:11.6  6:50/M
21:12.2  6:50/M
21:14.3 6:51/M
21:20.1 6:53/M
21:27.6  6:55/M
21:27.8 6:55/M
21:33.5 6:57/M
21:33.8 6:57/M
21:37.2  6:58/M
21:37.4  6:59/M
21:39.1 6:59/M
21:39.5 6:59/M
21:39.6  6:59/M
21:39.7 6:59/M
21:40.7  7:00/M
21:40.9 7:00/M
21:41.5 7:00/M
21:44.6  7:01/M
21:46.8  7:02/M
21:50.1  7:03/M
21:53.1  7:04/M
21:58.1  7:05/M
21:59.2  7:06/M
22:01.6 7:06/M

09/18/21 10:25:56 AM



Race Date
September 18, 21

Place Score Bib No

2021 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

Overall Finish List

Boy's Varsity - Class AA

Name

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

169
>7)
170
171
172
173
174
>7)
175
176
>7)
>7)
177
178
>7)
179
180
>7)
181
182
183
>7)
>7)
(<9)
>7)
>7)
184
185
>7)
186
>7)
187
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
188
>7)
>7)
189
>7)
190
191
192

1650
2857
3042
2885
1892
1290
3333
1651
1829
1613
1886
1915
1616
2747
2851
1144
3322
2418
1765
2251
2746
1072
1077
3002
1091
1096
3045
2248
1893
3388
2882
2744
3327
3331
3332
1891
2879
1067
2750
1813
1815
1286
3043
1760
1826
3390

John Rich

Jacob Partin
Kristian Fairchild
Lane Shank
Major Plunkett
Noah Stone

Aden Yeary
Logan Sus

Alex Moyer

Josh Hansen

Will Baldwin

Luke Lukasik
Hayden O'Brien
Cody Legg

Aj Hopkins

Chris Richmond-Walter
Avery Berryman
Eddie Ahlersmeyer
Ryan Sobkowicz
Quinn Richard
Aireian Knight

Eli Hunt

Josh Myers

Eli Sterk

Nolan Deckard
Sam Molter
Alberto Lopez
Jonah Loshnowsky
Shatner Rensberger
Eron Herrejon
Pablo Lopez

Cian Hazlett
Lincolon McKillip
Sean Sonnenberg
Noel Wittenbach
lan McNeill

Jacob Brubaker
Connor Garlinger
Zach Smithers
Nick Olthof

Jack Vanlaten
Andrew Hanson
Lucas Graham
Garrett Lewis
Brandon Doan
Lucas Lechuga

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Boys

Team

Hanover Central
Rensselaer
Twin Lakes
Rochester
John Glenn
Clay
Western
Hanover Central
Jimtown
Griffith
John Glenn
Kankakee Valley
Griffith

Peru
Rensselaer
Boone Grove
Western

Mishawaka Marian

Highland
Maconaquah
Peru
Bellmont
Bellmont

Tippecanoe Valley

Benton Central
Benton Central
Twin Lakes
Maconaquah
John Glenn
Whiting
Rochester
Peru

Western
Western
Western

John Glenn
Rochester
Bellmont

Peru

Illiana Christian
llliana Christian
Clay

Twin Lakes
Highland
Jimtown
Whiting

5

Grade

11
10

10
11
11
10

11
10
12

12
11
12
10
10
11

11
10
12
12

12

11
12
10
12
11
11

11

10
12
10

10
12
10
11
12

Time Pace
22:01.7 7:06/M
22:03.3 7:07/M
22:05.8 7:08/M
22:08.4  7:09/M
22:125 7:10/M
22:13.6  7:10/M
22:17.5 7:11/M
22:17.8  7:12/M
22:19.3 7:12/M
22:19.5 7:12/M
22:20.5 7:12/M
22:21.7 7:13/M
22:27.3  7:15/M
22:31.8 7:16/M
22:32.4  7:16/M
22:33.8  7:17/M
22:35.3 7:17/M
22:36.3 7:18/M
22:37.1  7:18/M
22:43.1  7:20/M
22:44.7  7:20/IM
22:46.4  7:21/M
22:53.2 7:23/M
22:54.8 7:24/M
22:55.8  7:24/M
22:56.3  7:24/M
23:00.8 7:25/M
23:03.3 7:26/M
23:04.3 7:27/M
23:04.7 7:27/M
23:07.8 7:28/M
23:15.2  7:30/M
23:16.2  7:30/M
23:17.4  7:31/M
23:19.1 7:31/M
23:25.4  7:33/M
23:25.8  7:34/M
23:40.3 7:38/M
23:49.5 7:41/M
23:55.8  7:43/M
23:56.3  7:43/M
24:00.6  7:45/M
24:08.4  7:47/M
24:149  7:49/M
24:23.9  7:52/M
24:25.6  7:53/M

09/18/21 10:25:56 AM



Race Date
September 18, 21

2021 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name

231 193 2246  Pj Higgins

232 194 1927  Matt King

233 195 1831  Steven Pendell
234 (>7) 2247  Jaden Judson
235 196 1828  Griffin Mack
236 197 1137  Alex Broton
237 198 1924 Grant Barens
238 (>7) 3044  Logan Jacoby
239 199 3391  Eric Martinez
240 200 1928  Aiden Marsh
241 201 3385 Diego Del Real
242 202 3387  Jonathan Flores
243 203 3393  Victor Zamudio
244  (>7) 2269  Kenneth Martin

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boy's Varsity - Class AA

Team
Maconaquah
Knox
Jimtown
Maconaquah
Jimtown
Boone Grove
Knox
Twin Lakes
Whiting
Knox
Whiting
Whiting
Whiting
Manchester

Grade

12

12
10

11

©o ©

10
12
10

Time Pace
25:11.5 8:08/M
25:35.1 8:15/M
25:37.2 8:16/M
25:53.5 8:21/M
26:11.1  8:27/M
26:14.8  8:28/M
26:26.1  8:32/M
27:17.7 8:48/M
29:17.5  9:27/M
29:47.6  9:37/M
29:51.6  9:38/M
29:59.5 9:41/M
30:29.1 9:50/M
31:51.3 10:17/M

09/18/21 10:25:57 AM



